CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
Far Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Purchase_ Maturity Deferred Beginning.  Changes in.  Ending Market,
Investment Description Date Rate Yigl Maturity Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
Texas Security Bank 12/27/19 1.800% 1.800% 12/27/22 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
Community Bank 07/19/19 2.000% 2.000% 01/19/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
First Nattonal Bank 02/28/20 1.650% 1.650% 08/28/23 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00

" $700,000.00_

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.08% 0.08% $3,936.29
FFB-Clsco 1.32% 1.32% $1,456,967.90
Hilltop Securitles 0.01% 0.01% $43,585.82
LOGIC 1.76% 1.76% $407,787.96
Lone Star 1.57% 1.57% $1,037,413.00
Texstar 1.56% 1.56% $6,353.45

$2,956,044.42

$3,656,044.42

To the best of my understanding, the College's Investment
portfolio complies with its Investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Inves@nt Officer

Page 1 of 12



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Local Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beqinning Market  Ending Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Bogk Value Market Value Value Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $120,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00
$143,000.00
Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-0it 1.32% 1.32% $42,944.56
Ameriprise MM 0.08% 0.08% $3,936.29
Lone Star 1.57% 1.57% $588,206.23
Hilltop Securities 0.01% 0.01% %$43,585.82
$678,672.90
§821!672.90
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Investment Description

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC
fLone Star

Purchase

Date

Rate

1.76%
1.57%

Yield

1.76%
1.57%

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund

For

Three Months Ended

February 29, 2020

Maturity
Date

Beginning_. Changes

Deferred Market in Market

ost Premium Book Value Value Value
$30,031.26
$10,353.26
$40,384.52
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Purchase Maturity
Investment Description Date Rate Yiel Date
Securities:
Certificates of Deposit:
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.08% 0.08%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Beginning Changes_in

Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending
Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Market Value
$£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00
$2,600.00
$0.00
$2,600.00
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond I/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beqginning Changes tn  Ending Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
Construction:
Savings/Pools:
Texstar 1.56% 1.56% $6,353.45

$6,353.45
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-O & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date Rate

06/17/19 2.400%

0.08%
1.32%
1.32%

Yield

2.400%

0.08%
1.32%
1.32%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Changes in_
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11/17/21 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $55,000.00
5555,000.00
$0.00
$224,802.50
$941,513.52
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$1,166,316.02

$1,221,316.02



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificate of Deposit:

First National Bank 02/28/20 1.650% 1.650% 08/28/23 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00

State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 $34,200.00

Texas Security Bank  12/27/19 1.800% 1.800% 12/27/22 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00

Savings/Pools:

LOGIC 1.76% 1.76%
Ameriprise MM 0.08% 0.08%
FFB-Cisco 1.32% 1.32%

Page 7 of 12

$100,000.00
$179,200.00

lis les

$50,99:1.04
$0.00

$25,754.16
$76,745.20

$255,945.20



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank
First National Bank
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

07/19/19
02/28/20
05/25/18

e
o
~r
D

|

2.000%
1.650%
2.600%

0.08%
1.76%
1.32%

Yield

2.000%
1.650%
2,600%

0.08%
1.76%
1.32%

Maturity
Date

01/19/23
08/28/23
11/25/20

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended

February 29, 2020

Maturity

Amount

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

Cost

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00
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Deferred
Premium

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Book Value

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

$191,000.00

$0.00
$162,043.48
$19,251.44

$18B1,294.92

$372,294.92

Beginning
Market Valug

Changes in
Market
Value

Ending
Market Value



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
First National Bank
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Beginning Ending
Purchase Maturity — Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
02/28/20 1.650% 1.650% 08/28/23 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00

05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $19,900.00 $19,500.00 $0.00 _ $19,900.00

$59,900.00

0.08% 0.08% $0.00
1.76% 1.76% $47,119.24
1.32% 1.32% $7,741.06

$54,860.30

$114,760.30
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Purchase

Investment Description Date
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

State Bank of TX 05/25/18
Texas Security Bank 12/27/19

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

2.600%
1.800%

0.08%
1.76%
1.32%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

February 29, 2020

Changes in
Maturity ~ Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
%$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2.600% 11/25/20 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 %6,500.00
1.800% 12/27/22 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 _ $50,000.00
__$56,500.00
0.08% $0.00
1.76% %$15,349.99
1.32% $10,749.31
$26,099.30
$82,599.30
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Beginning Changes Ending
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
First National Bank  02/28/20 1.650% 1.650% 08/28/23 $10,000.00 %$10,000.00 $0.00 %$10,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 _ $2,800.00

$12,800.00

Savings/Poals:

Ameriprise MM 0.08% 0.08% $0.00
LOGIC 1.76% 1.76% $3,738.60
FFB-Cisco 1.32% 1.32% $1,703.76
$5,442.36

$18,242.36
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-0il)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemarial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Qil})
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial}
FFB-Cisco{WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memarial)
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memaorial)
FFB-Cisco{Woody Memorial)
FFB-Cisco{Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco({Howard Andrews)
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)

Purchase

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended
February 29, 2020

Maturity
Amount

Maturity
Date

Yield

Date Rate Cost

1.76%
1.76%
1.76%
1.76%
1.76%

1.76%
1.76%
1.76%
1.76%
1.76%

1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.57%

1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.32%
1.57%
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

$53,527.10
$11,474.47
$19,496.74

$2,536.55

$11,479.49

$98,514.35

$100,051.69
$12,913.26
$475.40
$2,197.40
$1,198.33
$29,815.86
$10,588.52
$699.12
$24,568.01

$438,853.51

$621,361.10

$719,875.45

Beginning Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



