CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:								,			
State Bank of TX Community Bank Texas Security Bank Community Bank First National Bank	05/25/18 06/17/19 12/27/19 07/19/19 02/28/20	2.600% 2.400% 1.800% 2.000% 1.650%	2.600% 2.400% 1.800% 2.000% 1.650%	11/25/20 11/17/21 12/27/22 01/19/23 08/28/23	\$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco Hilltop Securities LOGIC Lone Star Texstar		0.08% 1.32% 0.01% 1.76% 1.57% 1.56%	0.08% 1.32% 0.01% 1.76% 1.57% 1.56%					\$3,936.29 \$1,456,967.90 \$43,585.82 \$407,787.96 \$1,037,413.00 \$6,353.45 \$2,956,044.42			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	Market	Ending Market
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	Value	<u>Value</u>
Securities:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$120,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.00	\$23,000.00			
							-	\$143,000.00	•		
Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco-Oil		1.32%	1.32%					\$42,944.56			
Ameriprise MM		0.08%	0.08%					\$3,936.29			
Lone Star		1.57%	1.57%					\$588,206.23			
Hilltop Securities		0.01%	0.01%					\$43,585.82			
							-	\$678,672.90			
							=	\$821,672.90			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:		1.76%	1.76%				#30 031 7 <i>E</i>			
LOGIC Lone Star		1.57%	1.57%				\$30,031.26 \$10,353.26			
						-	\$40,384.52			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,600.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.08%	0.08%					\$0.00 \$2,600.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond I/S Construction Fund For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description Construction:	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools: Texstar		1.56%	1.56%					\$6,353.45 \$6,353.45			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit: Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00 <u> </u>	\$55,000.00 \$55,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise FFB-Cisco-O & M FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.08% 1.32% 1.32%	0.08% 1.32% 1.32%					\$0.00 \$224,802.50 \$941,513.52 \$1,166,316.02 \$1,221,316.02			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	Market	Ending
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit:											
First National Bank	02/28/20	1.650%	1.650%	08/28/23	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,200.00			
Texas Security Bank	12/27/19	1.800%	1.800%	12/27/22	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00			
								\$179,200.00			
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		1.76%	1.76%					\$50,991.04			
Ameriprise MM		0.08%	0.08%					\$0.00			
FFB-Cisco		1.32%	1.32%					\$25,754.16			
								\$76,745.20			
								\$255,945.20			
								7-30/2 10120			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

									<u>Changes in</u>				
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	Market	Ending		
Investment Description Securities:	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Date	Amount	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value		
Certificate of Deposit:													
Community Bank	07/19/19	2.000%	2.000%	01/19/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00					
First National Bank	02/28/20		1.650%		\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00					
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$0.00	\$86,000.00					
								#101 000 00					
Savings/Pools:								\$191,000.00					
Ameriprise MM		0.08%	0.08%					\$0.00					
LOGIC		1.76%	1.76%					\$162,043.48					
FFB-Cisco		1.32%	1.32%					\$19,251.44					
								\$181,294.92					
								#372 204 D2					
								\$372,294.92					

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: First National Bank State Bank of TX					\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,900.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.08% 1.76% 1.32%	0.08% 1.76% 1.32%				:	\$0.00 \$47,119.24 \$7,741.06 \$54,860.30			
								\$114,760.30			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

										<u>Changes in </u>	
Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	_	<u>Date</u>	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Market Value	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market Value</u>
Decarries.										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
State Bank of TX Texas Security Bank	05/25/18 12/27/19	2.600% 1.800%			\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00	\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00 \$56,500.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM LOGIC		0.08% 1.76%	0.08% 1.76%					\$0.00 \$15,349.99			
FFB-Cisco		1.32%	1.32%					\$10,749.31 \$26,099.30			
								\$82,599.30			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

Investment Description	Purchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	Deferred Premium	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: First National Bank State Bank of TX				08/28/23 11/25/20	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$12,800.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.08% 1.76% 1.32%	0.08% 1.76% 1.32%					\$0.00 \$3,738.60 \$1,703.76 \$5,442.36			
								\$18,242.36			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended February 29, 2020

	Purchase			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning Market	Changes in Market	Ending Market
Investment Description	Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Date	Amount	Cost	Premium	Book Value	Value	Value	Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.76%	1.76%					\$53,527.10			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)			1.76%					\$11,474.47			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)			1.76%					\$19,496.74			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)			1.76%					\$2,536.55			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		1.76%	1.76%					\$11,479.49			
								\$98,514.35			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.32%	1.32%					\$100,051.69			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		1.32%	1.32%					\$12,913.26			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)		1.32%	1.32%					\$475.40			
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		1.32%						\$2,197.40			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)		1.32%	1.32%					\$1,198.33			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)			1.32%					\$29,815.86			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		1.32%	1.32%					\$10,588.52			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		1.32%	1.32%					\$699.12			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)		1.32%	1.32%					\$24,568.01			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		1.57%	1.57%					\$438,853.51			
								\$621,361.10			
								\$719,875.45			